
FINALLY FRIDAY

Member Standings Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

TotPtsMember #ShwsPlace
Show#1 

03/21/25

Show#2 

04/11/25

Show#3 

04/25/25

Show#4 

06/27/25

Show#5 

07/11/25

KIDDY BARRELS

5 51 JOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 1 1 1 11

4 42 BRENTON BOURGEOIS 1 1 11

4 42 BLAKELY SNYDER 1 1 11

4 42 LEAH CATTANI 1 1 11

1 15 GATOR BRUHL 1

TotPtsMember #ShwsPlace
Show#1 

03/21/25

Show#2 

04/11/25

Show#3 

04/25/25

Show#4 

06/27/25

Show#5 

07/11/25

1D OPEN

18 51 AMANDA JARRELL 4 5 54

13 32 ANGELA ALFORD 5 3 5

8 33 BRANDI KIRKLAND 4 4

7 34 ANNA KATE ERVIN 43

5 45 ELLIOT CUZZORT 5

4 46 LAILA SELLARS 2 2

4 56 BRY'ANNA MORGAN 1 3

3 28 DAKOTAH MULKEY 3

2 49 BRAELYN MILTON 2

TotPtsMember #ShwsPlace
Show#1 

03/21/25

Show#2 

04/11/25

Show#3 

04/25/25

Show#4 

06/27/25

Show#5 

07/11/25

2D OPEN

6 21 BREA ELLWANGER 4 2

5 52 BRESA BLAIR 5

5 32 COTY HICKS 4 1

5 52 AMANDA JARRELL 5

5 42 ELLIOT CUZZORT 5

5 52 BRY'ANNA MORGAN 1 4

5 12 MADELYN CUTRER 5

4 38 ANNA KATE ERVIN 4
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FINALLY FRIDAY

Member Standings Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

TotPtsMember #ShwsPlace
Show#1 

03/21/25

Show#2 

04/11/25

Show#3 

04/25/25

Show#4 

06/27/25

Show#5 

07/11/25

2D OPEN

3 49 ANNETTE BAHAM 3

3 39 ANGELA ALFORD 3

2 211 DAKOTAH MULKEY 2

TotPtsMember #ShwsPlace
Show#1 

03/21/25

Show#2 

04/11/25

Show#3 

04/25/25

Show#4 

06/27/25

Show#5 

07/11/25

3D OPEN

12 41 OLIVIA CARROLL 2 5 5

10 52 AUBREY SUTTON 4 3 3

9 33 ANNA KATE ERVIN 4 5

9 53 BRY'ANNA MORGAN 5 4

8 55 BRESA BLAIR 5 2 1

6 46 TERRY BLACKWELL 4 2

4 47 ANGELA MILTON 4

4 37 BRANDI KIRKLAND 1 3

3 39 CAMBRY HICKS 3

3 29 DAKOTAH MULKEY 3

2 411 BRAELYN MILTON 2

1 212 BREA ELLWANGER 1

TotPtsMember #ShwsPlace
Show#1 

03/21/25

Show#2 

04/11/25

Show#3 

04/25/25

Show#4 

06/27/25

Show#5 

07/11/25

4D OPEN

16 51 JOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 4 1 5 51

8 52 BRESA BLAIR 5 3

8 42 ANNETTE BAHAM 44

5 44 BLAKELY SNYDER 5

5 54 AUBREY SUTTON 5

4 26 BREA ELLWANGER 4

4 36 BRANDI KIRKLAND 2 2
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TotPtsMember #ShwsPlace
Show#1 

03/21/25

Show#2 

04/11/25

Show#3 

04/25/25

Show#4 

06/27/25

Show#5 

07/11/25

4D OPEN

4 46 BRAELYN MILTON 4

3 49 VICTORIA LOCASCIO 3

3 39 ADDISON MIZELL 3

3 49 ELLIOT CUZZORT 3

2 412 LAILA SELLARS 2
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